

M/s Vinay Road Lines Pvt. Ltd. Vs. State of H.P. and Ors.

CWP No. 813 of 2026

16.07.2026 Present: Mr. Ajay Vaidya, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sushant Keprate, Additional Advocate General,
for the respondents /State.

CWP No. 813 of 2026

Rejoinder is stated to have been filed yesterday. Be
taken on record, after removal of objections, if any.

List for consideration on **02.09.2026**.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

16th July, 2026
(sushma)